RESULTATS, 20 AO0T 2019

Rang N° paire
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104
107
2
1
110

102

109
10

106
108
103
105
101

Joueurs

Anne Lévy
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
André Binggeli
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Sylvie Eugster
Sergio Sévere
Madeleine Kolly
Georges Kolly
Denise Thalmann
Irene Buol
Sylvia Pulver
Nicole Proenca
Kathrin Ducotterd
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Marcelle Grossenbacher
Lucia Agazzi
Heinz Fuhrer
Anne-Lise Romanens
Jean-Benoit Gaimard

Nicolas von der Weid

Simone Schorderet
Farideh Hank
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Eugéne Pasquier
Monique Stempfel
Gerhard Kornfeld
André Chiquet
Philippe Lévy
Edith Beck
Janine Zurkinden
Ursula Mossu
Isabelle Python
Mario Strickler
Danielle Cosandey
Heidi Fuhrer
Birgit Hofer
Heinz Beck

Michelle Deliege

Marie-Emmanuelle Gaimard

Christiane von der Weid

MP
297.0
273.0
265.0
250.0
250.0
231.0
219.0
216.0
215.0
210.0
205.0
203.0
198.0
198.0
194.0
191.0
182.0
175.0
174.0
174.0

%
68.75
63.19
61.34
57.87
57.87
53.47
50.69
50.00
49.77
48.61
47.45
46.99
45.83
45.83
44.91
44.21
42.13
40.51
40.28
40.28
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/20/pair/3
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